cycle storage.

Located within close walking distance of Camden Town
Underground Station, Camden Market, Regent’s Canal and
Primrose Hill.

Suitable for a variety of commercial uses under Class E.

Virtual freehold with approx. 998 years unexpired.

£995,000 (Nine Hundred & Ninety Five Thousand Pounds),
subject to contract.

ANGEL UNDERGROUND
OXFORD CIRCUS
TOTTENHAM COURT ROAD
BOND STREET
COVNENT GARDEN
CHARING CROSS
LIVERPOOL STREET

7 mins
10 mins
10 mins
15 mins
16 mins
17 mins
21 mins

LOCATION
Camden Town is a vibrant, eclectic district in North London known for its

[...]

Excellent ceiling heights ranging from 3.48m - 7.2m

Commercial uses under Use Class E

Size: 2,284 sq ft (212.19 sq m)

AMENITIES

EPC
Available on request.

LEGAL COST
Each party to bear their own legal costs.

TENURE
Virtual Freehold with approx. 998 years unexpired.

PRICE
£995,000 (Nine Hundred & Ninety Five Thousand Pounds), subject to
contract.

VAT
The property is elected for VAT.

ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING
In accordance with AML Regulations, the successful purchaser will be required
to satisfy the Vendor on the source of funds for this acquisition.

FOR FURTHER
INFORMATION CONTACT: